Estimate

ADDRESS

Jackson, TN 38301
(731) 424-0691

TCAT

JACKSON

CENTRAL STERILE
PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY
West Tennessee Healthcare
Instructional Service Center

2468 Technology Center Dr

ESTIMATE # 2300 - CSP
DATE 09/02/2025

LOCATION
JACKSON

SKU/ISBN

TUITION AND
FEES

1001
1003

1002

1126

2301
9780803668317
9798218266394
9780692057124
1101-L

TUITION AND
FEES

1001
1003
1002
1171
2302

2312

2313

2311
2314

DESCRIPTION

FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee
Malpractice Insurance
CSP 1st Term Bundle
Diff Surgical Instruments 3E
Basics of Sterile Processing Txtbk 7E
The World of Surgical Instruments
T-Shirt Short Sleeve Large
SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee

TCAT Tech Fee

Student Activity Fee
CPR CERTIFICATION CARD

CSP - NOT AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE IN THE
BOOKSTORE

3 PAIR OF SCRUBS ($50.00 each) - Charcoal Gray
(CANNOT CHARGE IN BOOKSTORE. STUDENT’S
RESPONSIBILITY.)

NON-SLIP WORK SHOES OR SNEAKERS
(CANNOT CHARGE IN BOOKSTORE. STUDENT’'S
RESPONSIBILITY.)

SCRUB JACKET (OPTIONAL)

TECHNICIAN LAPEL PIN (CANNOT CHARGE IN
BOOKSTORE. STUDENT'S RESPONSIBILITY.)

QrTy
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ESTIMATED
COST

1,502.00

1,404.00
73.00
10.00
15.00

304.02
95.95
81.25

116.88

9.94
1,487.00

1,404.00
73.00
10.00
12.50

366.00

150.00

100.00

30.00
10.00

AMOUNT

1,502.00

304.02

1,487.00

12.50
366.00



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN  DESCRIPTION QTY COST AMOUNT
3810 PN Background Check (CANNOT CHARGE IN 1 38.00
BOOKSTORE. STUDENT’'S RESPONSIBILITY.)
3805 Drug Screen (CANNOT CHARGE IN BOOKSTORE. 1 38.00
STUDENT’S RESPONSIBILITY.)
SUBTOTAL 3,671.52
TAX 29.24
TOTAL $3,700.76

Accepted By Accepted Date



