

2468 Technology Center Dr Jackson, TN 38301 (731) 424-0691

Estimate

ADDRESS

CENTRAL STERILE
PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY
West Tennessee Healthcare
Instructional Service Center

ESTIMATE # 2300 - CSP **DATE** 09/02/2025

LOCATION JACKSON

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT	
TUITION AND FEES	FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,502.00	1,502.00	
1001	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,404.00		
1003	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00		
1002	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00		
1126	Malpractice Insurance	1	15.00		
2301	CSP 1st Term Bundle	1	304.02	304.02	
9780803668317	Diff Surgical Instruments 3E	1	95.95		
9798218266394	Basics of Sterile Processing Txtbk 7E	1	81.25		
9780692057124	The World of Surgical Instruments	1	116.88		
1101-L	T-Shirt Short Sleeve Large	1	9.94		
TUITION AND FEES	SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,487.00	1,487.00	
1001	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,404.00		
1003	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00		
1002	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00		
1171	CPR CERTIFICATION CARD	1	12.50	12.50	
2302	CSP - NOT AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE IN THE BOOKSTORE	1	366.00	366.00	
2312	3 PAIR OF SCRUBS (\$50.00 each) - Charcoal Gray (CANNOT CHARGE IN BOOKSTORE. STUDENT'S RESPONSIBILITY.)	1	150.00		
2313	NON-SLIP WORK SHOES OR SNEAKERS (CANNOT CHARGE IN BOOKSTORE. STUDENT'S RESPONSIBILITY.)	1	100.00		
2311	SCRUB JACKET (OPTIONAL)	1	30.00		
2314	TECHNICIAN LAPEL PIN (CANNOT CHARGE IN BOOKSTORE. STUDENT'S RESPONSIBILITY.)	1	10.00		

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
3810	PN Background Check (CANNOT CHARGE IN BOOKSTORE. STUDENT'S RESPONSIBILITY.)	1	38.00	
3805	Drug Screen (CANNOT CHARGE IN BOOKSTORE. STUDENT'S RESPONSIBILITY.)	1	38.00	
	SUBTOTAL			3,671.52
	TAX			29.24
	TOTAL		\$3,7	700.76

Accepted By Accepted Date